20258 BEE T 48 /) — X528

YAMAHA SS Md—2A 1.264 km
HRIZAR—YEST Ao 2025/06/21 08:30 .
##E (15:00 54 L) BAtaEERE 8:31:00

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1

(22) LM F05E

1 8:33:08.148 56.370 28.427 27.943

2 8:34:04.599 56.451 29.182 27.269

3 8:35:01.008 56.409 28.163 28.246

4 8:35:55.706 54.698 27.549 27.149

5 8:36:51.304 55.598 27.848 27.750

6 8:37:47.051 55.747 28.426 27.321

7 8:38:41.925 54,874 27.655 27.219

8 8:39:36.960 55.035 27.809 27.226

9 8:40:31.682 54.722 27.613 27.109

10 8:41:26.310 54.628 27.578 27.050

11 8:42:21.383 55.073 27.556 27.517

12 8:43:17.227 55.844 27.611 28.233

13 8:44:12.289 55.062 27.903 27.159
(64) % Hr

1 8:33:08.358 55.680 28.024 27.656

2 8:34:03.609 55.251 27.714 27.537

3 8:34:58.865 55.256 27.949 27.307

4 8:35:54.021 55.156 27.878 27.278

5 8:36:48.986 54.965 27.807 27.158

6 8:37:43.890 54.904 27.655 27.249

7 8:38:38.806 54.916 27.685 27.231

8 8:39:33.653 54.847 27.814 27.033

9 8:40:29.176 55.523 27.897 27.626

10 8:41:25.260 56.084 28.946 27.138

11 8:42:20.117 54,857 27.683 27.174

12 8:43:30.519 1:10.402 27.859 42,543
(16) =4t &R

1 8:33:11.231 55.822 28.154 27.668

2 8:34:06.986 55.755 28.368 27.387

3 8:35:02.289 55.303 27.770 27.533

4 8:35:57.563 55.274 27.939 27.335

5 8:36:52.552 54.989 27.772 27.217

6 8:37:47.812 55.260 27.993 27.267

7 8:38:42.820 55.008 27.794 27.214

8 8:39:37.788 54.968 27.766 27.202

9 8:40:32.824 55.036 27.807 27.229

10 8:41:27.820 54.996 27.760 27.236

11 8:42:22.924 55.104 27.881 27.223

12 8:43:18.103 55.179 27.694 27.485
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